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Departmental Annual Report - 3 

 

Departmental Activities: Curriculum and Beyond 

 
Department: History 

 

Academic Year: 2017 - 2018 (1July 2017 to 30 June 2018) 

 

Part A.1 

 

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship as part of experiential learning 

component of coursework 

 

Programme: BA (Hons.) History 

Semester: III 

Course: SEC   

Paper: Archives and Museums 

Course Code: 12313903 

       Faculty: Dr. Srimanjari 

       Total Students: 48 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Roll 

No. 

Name Project: 

Paper on 

any 

Museum; 

: Visit to 

the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

Presentation by 

Teacher:  

Preservation of Records 

 

 

      

1. 413 A. Tsukoli Z         Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

2. 1028 Ambica Naithani Visit to the 

National 
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Archives of 

India 

3 997 Ambika S.              Visit to the 

National 

Archivesof 

India 

 1293 Amola Srivastava  Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

5 1522 Anchal Singh Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

6 703 Anjul Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

7 1069 Anushka Gautam  Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

8 11 Apurva Sinha         Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

9 771 Ayushi S. Sharma  Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

10 1250 C. Monika Devi      Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

11 497 Dayoophika M.        Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

12 1226 Deepika Khadda Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 
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13 1148 Diksha Goel  Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

14 1031 J. Laxmiprasanna Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

15 1342 Kajal Godwal Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

16 1414 Kajal Singh           Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

17 1248 L. Rosita Devi       Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

18 1527 Mitul Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

19 1112 Niyati Karir           Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

20 888 Niharika                Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

21 1530 Krishnapriya Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

22 1622 P. Sreeja     Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

23 1464 P. Purnima   Visit to the 

National 
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Archives of 

India 

24 1218 Prachi Raj              Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

25 1551 Pragati       Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

26 1297 Prerna Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

27 1301 Priyanka Chauhan Visit to the 

National 

Archives of  

India 

28 1438 P. Bindiya Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

29 1213 Raceme Hijan Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

30 1463 Rhea Bhandari Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

31 498 Risa H. Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

32 1488 Riya Bhati Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

33 694 Romsha Vats Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 
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34 1270 Roza Verma Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

35 722 Samiddha Jana Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

36 1565 Sarah Ali Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

37 1080 Saumya Sharma Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

38 1466 Sharvi Maheshwari Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

39 747 Shivanjali Kumar Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

40 1403 Shoa Baksh Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

41 774 Sukanya Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

42 912 Sulekha Sah Visit to the 

National 

Archives 

ofIndia 

43 1278 Swecha Dubey Visit to the 

National 

Archives 

ofIndia 
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44 994 Tanya Rao Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

45 1170 Tanya Shree Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

46 532 Tenzin Yangzhom Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

47 549 Sri Varshitha Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 

48 1394 Yuktaa Visit to the 

National 

Archives of 

India 
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Visit to the National Archives of India 
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Programme: B.A. Programme  

Semester: III 

Course: SEC  

Paper: History and Tourism 

Course Code: 62313362 

              Faculty: Dr. Sushmita Banerjee / Divya Kannan 

             Total Students: 24 

 

S. No. Roll no  Students name  

1 1138 AARTI 

2 985 AYESHA SACHDEVA 

3 1129 HIMANI 

4 327 KALPANA MEENA 

5 416 KHUSHBOO CHOUHAN 

6 1100 NAVYA SAHAI BHATNAGAR 

7 1538 RUPAL RAJPUT 

8 984 SALONI CHAUHAN 

9 1447 SWATI PRIYA 

10 1355 AFRIDA SHABNAM 

11 800 ANANYA SINGH 

12 1346 MONIKA MONDAL 

13 561 NAUSHEEN THAKUR 

14 262 NEELAM RANA 

15 1043 NIDHI 

16 1471 PERRILA TAMANG 

17 1597 POOJA BHARTI 

18 117 PRIYANKA 

19 1491 RISHITA BHARDWAJ 
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20 587 SHALU 

21 1356 SHILPA GHARA 

22 1357 SHWETA DAS 

23 507 SWETA RAO 

24 1017 SALVI 
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Programme: B.A. Programme  

Semester: VI 

Course: GE  

Paper: Indian History and Culture 

Course Code: 62313647 

              Faculty: Ms. Mridul Megha 

             Total Students: 57 
 
 

S. No. Roll No. Student name  

1 1723 AARTI KUMARI 

2 1321 AISHWARYA SHRIVASTAVA 

3 1510 AKANSHA RATHORE 

4 288 ANJALI CHAUHAN 

5 415 ANSHU 

6 1513 ANU 
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7 134 ARTI CHAURASIA 

8 227 ARTI SRIVASTAVA 

9 389 ARUNA SINGH 

10 926 BHARTI YADAV 

11 1634 BHAWNA KHARI 

12 813 CHHONZIN ANGMO 

13 664 HIMANI KHARI 

14 1589 HOICHINGTHEM HAOKIP 

15 135 HONEY SHARMA 

16 1688 IFAT 

17 1542 JELINA ASHEM 

18 1518 JYOTI 

19 1686 JYOTI RANI 

20 1712 JYOTSNA CHOUDHARY 

21 784 K PAYINI KRICHENA 

22 161 KAJAL MEENA 

23 234 KIRAN 

24 1581 KUMARI NEETI 

25 1155 MALVIKA SHEKHAR 

26 522 MAMTA 

27 1584 MANGALMANI KUJUR 

28 1520 MANUSHRI 

29 1700 NEETU 

30 300 NEETU VERMA 

31 1727 NEHA PAL 

32 1675 NICKEY 

33 1605 PELTSHO LEPCHA 

34 862 POOJA 

35 1463 POOJA 

36 1264 POOJA ROUT 

37 371 POOJA YADAV 

38 1346 PRAKRATI KUMAR 

39 1566 PREKSHA YADAV 

40 782 PRIYANKA GAIRA 

41 1679 RANIBALA AHANTHEM 

42 1567 RAVINA 

43 1072 RINKI MEENA 
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44 1713 SAKSHI 

45 355 SAMANTHI SEKAR 

46 1539 SANIA MIRZA 

47 1538 SANJU KUMARI 

48 1387 SARLA KUMARI 

49 1421 SHIVANI KAUSHIK 

50 1676 SHWETA 

51 1678 SMILEY BHATOY 

52 1388 TANYA SHARMA 

53 1078 TARANNUM 

54 1536 TINNEIHKIM 

55 1124 VIBHA DALAL 

56 1073 Y. THUWUSHILA 

57 1077 YASMEEN 
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Programme: B.A. Hons. 

Semester: IV 

Course: SEC  

Paper: Understanding Popular Culture (NC) 

Course Code: 12313406 

              Faculty: Dr. Ritika Sahu 

             Total Students: 48 

 

S. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 

1 413 A TSUKOLI ZHIMOMI 

2 1028 AMBICA NAITHANE 

3 997 AMBIKA SINGH 

4 1293 AMOLA SHRIVASTAWA 

5 1522 ANCHAL SINGH 

6 703 ANJUL 

7 1059 ANUSHKA GAUTAM 

8 11 APURVA SINHA 
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9 771 AYUSHI SANDEEP SHARMA 

10 1250 CHINGTHAM MONIKA DEVI 

11 497 DAYODPHIKA MERIHONG 

12 1448 DIKSHA GOEL 

13 1031 JAITHWAL LAXMI PRASANNA 

14 1414 KAJAL SINGH  

15 1342 KAJAL GODWAL 

16 1248 LEISHWNGTHEM ROSITA DEVI 

17 1527 MITUL M JUGTAWAT 

18 888 NIHARIKA 

19 1530 NONGTHOWAM KRISHNADEVI PRIYA 

20 1112 NIWATI KARAR 

21 1464 P V PURNIMA  

22 1622 P SREEJA 

23 1551 PRAGATI 

24 1218 PRACHI RAJ 

25 1297 PRERNA ANAND 

26 1301 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN  

27 1430 PUKHRAMBHA BINDIYA DEVI 

28 1213 RACEME HIAM 

29 1463 RHEA BHANDARI 

30 498 RISA HALARI WAHLANG 

31 1438 RIYA BHATI 

32 694 ROMESHA VATS 

33 1270 ROZA VERMA 

34 722 SAMIDDHA SANA 

35 1565 SARA ALI 

36 1080 SAUMYA SHARMA 

37 1466 SHARVI MAHESHAWARI  

38 747 SHIVANJALI KUMAR 

39 1403 SHOA BAKHSH 

40 774 SUKANYA 

41 912 SULEKHA KUMARI SHA 

42 1278 SWECHCHHA DUBEY 

43 994 TANYA RAO 

44 1170 TANYA SHREE 
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45 532 TENZIN YANGZOM 

46 549 VALLAMSETTY SRI VARSHITHA 

47 1394 YUKTAA KAPOOR  

48 1226 DEEPIKA KHADDA 
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Part A.2 

 

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship beyond the Curriculum 

 

Programme: BA (Hons.) History 

 

 

 

Programme Name Duration Project work/Field Work/Internships 

 

1.B.A.Hons. 

II Year 

Nikita 

Mohta 

10 

January 

2018 to 10 

March 

2018 

 

An interdisciplinary research project: 

‘Looking Back, Informing the Future: 

1947 Partition of British India’ with The 

Lakshmi Mittal South Asia Institute 

Harvard University 

 

 

 

 

2.B.A.Hons. 

II Year 

Nikita 

Mohta 

18 June to 

6 July 

2018 

The London School of Economics And 

Political Science LSE Summer School 

Programme 2018 
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